Servomotors
SGMAV
Rotary Motors
30
1Servomotor Main Circuit Cable
Selecting Cables
R
ot

Servomotor
Rated Output
Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard Type Flexible Type*
For
Servomotor
without
Holding
Brakes
50 to 150 W
3 m JZSP-CSM01-03-E JZSP-CSM21-03-E
(1)
5 m JZSP-CSM01-05-E JZSP-CSM21-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM01-10-E JZSP-CSM21-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM01-15-E JZSP-CSM21-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM01-20-E JZSP-CSM21-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM01-30-E JZSP-CSM21-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM01-40-E JZSP-CSM21-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM01-50-E JZSP-CSM21-50-E
200 to 550 W
3 m JZSP-CSM02-03-E JZSP-CSM22-03-E
5 m JZSP-CSM02-05-E JZSP-CSM22-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM02-10-E JZSP-CSM22-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM02-15-E JZSP-CSM22-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM02-20-E JZSP-CSM22-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM02-30-E JZSP-CSM22-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM02-40-E JZSP-CSM22-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM02-50-E JZSP-CSM22-50-E
750 W,
1.0 kW
3 m JZSP-CSM03-03-E JZSP-CSM23-03-E
5 m JZSP-CSM03-05-E JZSP-CSM23-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM03-10-E JZSP-CSM23-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM03-15-E JZSP-CSM23-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM03-20-E JZSP-CSM23-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM03-30-E JZSP-CSM23-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM03-40-E JZSP-CSM23-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM03-50-E JZSP-CSM23-50-E
(Cont’d)
50 mm Ｌ
Servomotor EndSERVOPACK End
Wire Markers
M4 Crimped Terminals
(See page 37.)
31
Selecting Cables
Name
Servomotor
Rated Output
Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard Type Flexible Type*
For
Servomotor
with Holding
Brakes
50 to 150 W
3 m JZSP-CSM11-03-E JZSP-CSM31-03-E
(2)
5 m JZSP-CSM11-05-E JZSP-CSM31-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM11-10-E JZSP-CSM31-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM11-15-E JZSP-CSM31-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM11-20-E JZSP-CSM31-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM11-30-E JZSP-CSM31-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM11-40-E JZSP-CSM31-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM11-50-E JZSP-CSM31-50-E
200 to 550 W
3 m JZSP-CSM12-03-E JZSP-CSM32-03-E
5 m JZSP-CSM12-05-E JZSP-CSM32-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM12-10-E JZSP-CSM32-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM12-15-E JZSP-CSM32-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM12-20-E JZSP-CSM32-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM12-30-E JZSP-CSM32-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM12-40-E JZSP-CSM32-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM12-50-E JZSP-CSM32-50-E
750 W,
1.0 kW
3 m JZSP-CSM13-03-E JZSP-CSM33-03-E
5 m JZSP-CSM13-05-E JZSP-CSM33-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM13-10-E JZSP-CSM33-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM13-15-E JZSP-CSM33-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM13-20-E JZSP-CSM33-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM13-30-E JZSP-CSM33-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM13-40-E JZSP-CSM33-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM13-50-E JZSP-CSM33-50-E
Servomotor-
end Connector
Kit
50 to 150 W JZSP-CSM9-1-E (3)
200 to 550 W JZSP-CSM9-2-E (4)
750 W, 1.0 kW JZSP-CSM9-3-E (5)
Cables
50 to 550 W
5 m JZSP-CSM90-05-E JZSP-CSM80-05-E
(6)
10 m JZSP-CSM90-10-E JZSP-CSM80-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM90-15-E JZSP-CSM80-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM90-20-E JZSP-CSM80-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM90-30-E JZSP-CSM80-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM90-40-E JZSP-CSM80-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM90-50-E JZSP-CSM80-50-E
750 W,
1.0kW
5 m JZSP-CSM91-05-E JZSP-CSM81-05-E
(7)
10 m JZSP-CSM91-10-E JZSP-CSM81-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM91-15-E JZSP-CSM81-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM91-20-E JZSP-CSM81-20-E
30 m JZSP-CSM91-30-E JZSP-CSM81-30-E
40 m JZSP-CSM91-40-E JZSP-CSM81-40-E
50 m JZSP-CSM91-50-E JZSP-CSM81-50-E
Crimping Type
(A crimp tool is required.)
*: Use flexible cables for movable sections such as robot arms.
50 mm L

(yellow)
35
Selecting Cables
1Encoder Cables (Length: 20 m or less)
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard Type Flexible Type*
Cable with
Connectors
(For Incremental
Encoder)
3 m JZSP-CSP01-03-E JZSP-CSP21-03-E
(1)
5 m JZSP-CSP01-05-E JZSP-CSP21-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSP01-10-E JZSP-CSP21-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSP01-15-E JZSP-CSP21-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSP01-20-E JZSP-CSP21-20-E
Cable with
Connectors
(For Absolute
Encoder, with a
Battery Case)
3 m JZSP-CSP05-03-E JZSP-CSP25-03-E
(2)
5 m JZSP-CSP05-05-E JZSP-CSP25-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSP05-10-E JZSP-CSP25-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSP05-15-E JZSP-CSP25-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSP05-20-E JZSP-CSP25-20-E
SERVOPACK-end
Connector Kit
JZSP-CMP9-1-E
(3)
Encoder-end
Connector Kit
JZSP-CSP9-2-E
Cables
3 m JZSP-CMP09-03-E JZSP-CSP39-03-E
(4)
5 m JZSP-CMP09-05-E JZSP-CSP39-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMP09-10-E JZSP-CSP39-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMP09-15-E JZSP-CSP39-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMP09-20-E JZSP-CSP39-20-E
Crimping Type (A crimp tool is required.)
Soldered
*: Use flexible cables for movable sections such as robot arms.
Note: When the battery from the host controller is used for the absolute encoder, no battery case is required. In this case, use a cable for the incremental encoders.

pink
Orange Green
37
Selecting Cables
Name Length
Order No.
Standard Type
Specifications Datails
�
Encoder-end Cables
(For incremental and absolute encoder)
0.3 m JZSP-CSP11-E (1)
�
Cable with Connectors
(For incremental and absolute encoder)
30 m JZSP-UCMP00-30-E
(2)40 m JZSP-UCMP00-40-E
50 m JZSP-UCMP00-50-E
�
Cable with a Battery Case
(Required when an absolute encoder is used.)
0.3 m JZSP-CSP12-E* (3)
�
Cables
30 m JZSP-CMP19-30-E
(4)40 m JZSP-CMP19-40-E
50 m JZSP-CMP19-50-E
* When using an incremental encoder or using an absolute encoder with a battery connected to the host controller, no battery case is required.
1Relay Encoder Cables (For extending from 30 to 50 m)
(1)  Wiring Specifications for Encoder-end Cable (2)  Wiring Specifications for Cable with Connectors
9